

Ex. Civil 50/25
Punjab And Sind Bank Vs. Ms Pooja Gupta And Another

22.01.2025

**Execution has been received by way of transfer/
assignment. It be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Prabhakar Awasthi, Counsel for DH.

Heard. Perused.

Nazir to report on 07.03.2025.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 22.01.2025