

Ex. Civil 50/25
Punjab And Sind Bank Vs. Ms Pooja Gupta And Anr

07.03.2025

Present: Counsel for DH (through VC).

None for JDs.

Heard. Perused.

Warrants of attachment to the tune of decretal amount be issued against the movable properties of JD No.2 as per list attached, on filing of PF and filing affidavit verifying that there is no stay.

DH to appear before ld. ACJ on 08.04.2025 and for report on 02.05.2025.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 07.03.2025