

13 EX. CIVIL 50-25

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK Vs. MS POOJA GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

22.05.2026

Present: None for DH.
None for the JD.

Steps not taken. Be taken for the NDOH as last
opportunity.

The DH shall appear before the ACJ on 03.08.2026.

To come up for report in this Court on 18.09.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/RohiniCourts
Delhi/22.05.2026(RJ)